03089-10_A HHE A BN EALE , HFEREBHEKICF, HHHEREN

EIHRK , TURRS

© norelem

7= miiEA

FmER
AYERETH LS ENERTSHEOINERAMAERT. REEF
HTTIRRE  FTRENERS B - M EMNE,

BYpHRERRETSEANMERRERC, EahRBHED LM HERE
DB B E AT, R IATT EHET EMFRISE | WAL 60° B9
& BE HE# A2 2 3o

RS
MFIHAE
ZUHI MR E M EH,

TEHEMAE

IRYER $514305,
HET4Hs14034,
MM BENER LT,

A

MEIAIE
BOEFALILE,
YHLTE, HENELLE,

THEMAE
TBRAER,
BREMHLBCHITELE , RE,

Bkt RAL7021 B#HLIEBF,

&E :
BEAANTTIRE,

RIFEXR :
BHRER,

R4 -

&) FEER 03089,
HEERAH

AT EEIH 03094-10,

BEETR :
1) TWHRICER

www.norelem.com




03089-10 A NHEIHAEMNERE , FTERERELIDF, PHRERERN

EIHRK , TURRS

D2
1 !
j 1 SW1
N
| =~
|
3 | !
JL'(
1 ]
w
Vo 7D<

I E
HEHD
F14N

03089-10-12061 A Ml |6 M12x1,5 25| 49,7 20| 8 4 8

03089-10-12060 A WHl |6 M12 25| 49,7 (20| 8 |17 4 14 8 14
03089-10-13081 A wmEl |8 M16x1,5 33 66 261023 6 19 20 35
03089-10-13080 A Ml |8 M16 33 66 261023 6 19 20 35
03089-10-012061 A | THBW |6 M12x1,5 25| 49,7 (20| 8 |17 4 14 8 14
03089-10-012060 A | THW |6 M12 25| 497 20| 8 |17 4 14 8 14
03089-10-013081 A | TBW |8 M16x1,5 33 66 261023 6 19 20 35
03089-10-013080 A | TN |8 M16 33 66 |26|10|23 6 19 20 35

© norelem www.norelem.com



